

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2535 OF 2006

BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWART SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushmita Lal, Adv.

Mr. Ashesh Lal, Adv.

Ms. Malalika Sarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

5908/2004, 5909/2004 Place this matter after the disposal of C.A. Nos. and

5910/2004 which have been referred to a larger Bench.

ijay Aggarwal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(V

Court Master

