

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5908 OF 2004

M/S. EATERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR(NOW JHARKHAND) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to raise additional question of law)

With Civil Appeal No.5909 of 2004

(With appln(s) for permission to raise additional question of law)

Civil Appeal No.5910 of 2004

(with appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record)

Date: 30/04/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv. - Mentioned by

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai,Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the civil appeals after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master

N.B.: This civil appeals are listed as Item No.104

be
fore Court No.1 on 1st

M
ay, 2007.